
 
 
Date: 7/26/2021 
To: State Agencies and Cooperative Members 
From: ADOA - General Services Division 
Re: Security and Protection Systems - Statewide 
 
 
The Arizona Department of Administration, General Services Division has awarded the following contracts 
for security and protection systems: 
  

Contract Name Contract 
Number 

Supplier 

Security and Protection Systems 
Statewide CTR056375 Amer-X Security, Inc. 

Security and Protection Systems 
Statewide CTR056376 APIC Solutions, Inc. 

Security and Protection Systems 
Statewide CTR056377 APL Access & Security, Inc. 

Security and Protection Systems 
Statewide CTR056378 Applied Business Communications of 

AZ, LLC. 
Security and Protection Systems 
Statewide CTR056379 Benson Security Systems, Inc. 

Security and Protection Systems 
Statewide CTR056380 Corporate Technology Solutions, LLC. 

Security and Protection Systems 
Statewide CTR056381 DH Pace Company, Inc. 

Security and Protection Systems 
Statewide CTR056382 ECD Systems, LLC. 

Security and Protection Systems 
Statewide CTR056383 Electronic Security Concepts, LLC. 

Security and Protection Systems 
Statewide CTR056384 IT Connect, Inc. (ACS & CCTV Only) 

Security and Protection Systems 
Statewide CTR056385 Premise One, Inc. 

  
The Above Contracts replace the following contracts: 

Contract Name Contract Number Supplier 
Security and Protection Systems ADSPO16-141513 Amer-X Security 
Security and Protection Systems ADSPO16-141514 APL Access and Security, Inc. 
Security and Protection Systems ADSPO16-141515 DH Pace Company, Inc. 
Security and Protection Systems ADSPO16-141516 Premise One, Inc. 
Security and Protection Systems ADSPO16-141517 Electronic Security Concepts, LLC 

  
Description: Security and Protection Systems - Statewide 
  
Brief Summary of Results: This new set of contracts is effective 07/28/2021 and can be used by Statewide 
Eligible Agencies and Co-Ops.  These contracts will replace the above listed previously used contracts.  
  

Supplier ID Name Contact Name Phone # Email 
IV0000000052 Amer-X Security, Inc. Bryan Peloquin (480) 588-8890 bpeloquin@amer-x.com 

IV0000046237 APIC Solutions, Inc. Jesse Pickard (505) 345-1381 jpickard@apicnm.com 

IV0000041299 APL Access and Security, Inc. Enrique 
Olivares, Jr. 

(480) 497-9471 enrique@aplsecurity.com 

IV0000000816 Applied Business Comm. of 
Arizona LLC Craig S Ward (602) 997-6595 cward@abcomllc.com 

IV0000044610 Benson Security Systems, Inc. Eric Benson (480) 892-8688 eric.benson@bensonsys.com 

IV0000017013 Corporate Technology 
Solutions, LLC Curtis Johnson (480) 377-0225 

x 238 cjohnson@ctscabling.com 
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IV0000001558 DH Pace Company, Inc. Brent Sheets (480) 968-3667 brent.sheets@dhpace.com 

IV0000008329 ECD Systems, LLC Mike Bradley (480) 773-4614 mike.bradley@ecdsys.com 

IV0000017132 Electronic Security Concepts, LLC Joe Menke (480) 947-6032 joeM@electronicsecurityconcepts.com 

IV0000009947 IT Connect, Inc. (ACS & CCTV Only) Kareem Edwards (480) 744-6482 kareem@itconnectinc.com 

IV0000017020 Premise One, Inc. Mike Anderson (480) 222-5100 manderson@premiseone.net 

  
If there are any questions, please feel free to contact Crista Clevenger, Construction Procurement Manager at 
(602) 542-1718 or crista.clevenger@azdoa.gov. 
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